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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

45 217 Total Team
17 50 19 SARMIENTO Pia Gabrielle

9 34 8 GENDRAULI Danika
16 197 Total Team
15 118 13 CLAVANO Lhara Maye
26 93 Total Team
14 26 19 SARMIENTO Pia Gabrielle

5 32 7 TUBIERA Menchie

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

64 205 Total Team
20 41 6 CATINDIG Juliet
11 30 15 AGUILAR Rapril
21 210 Total Team
13 122 17 EMNAS Fenela
34 95 Total Team
11 27 6 CATINDIG Juliet

Best Scorer 12 61 21 VILLAREAL Jeanette15 74 23 DOROMAL Roma Joy

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

50 240 Total Team
11 25 21 VILLAREAL Jeanette
8 46 7 TUBIERA Menchie
2 75 Total Team
1 19 21 VILLAREAL Jeanette
1 20 17 GAVIOLA Jenny
7 104 Total Team
2 9 22 BERTE Mary Grace
2 16 8 GENDRAULI Danika

44 Total Team
103 419 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

62 243 Total Team
11 39 14 MARZAN Andrea
10 45 23 DOROMAL Roma Joy

8 79 Total Team
3 14 23 DOROMAL Roma Joy
3 15 14 MARZAN Andrea
6 106 Total Team
2 11 5 BOMBITA Grazielle
2 15 23 DOROMAL Roma Joy

31 Total Team
107 428 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

GFD • GERFLOR DEFENDERS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 CONDADA VhimaL

2 ESPIRITU Satrriani

4 ROSAL Jhona

5 JINGCO Mary Angelei

6 GONZALES Sarah

7 TUBIERA Menchie

8 GENDRAULI Danika Yolanda

12 UMANDAL Shyra Mae

13 CLAVANO Lhara Maye

14 RACELIS Katrina

17 GAVIOLA Jenny

19 SARMIENTO Pia GabrielleL

21 VILLAREAL Jeanette

22 BERTE Mary Grace

L
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 
 

    
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L L L L L

    
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6

9
9
1
4

8

12
10

Coach:
Assistant:

ACAYLAR SINFRONIO
CARINO MICHAEL

GTH • GALERIES TOWER HIGHRISERS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 HERNANDEZ Carlota

2 ESGUERRA Mary Anne

3 JIMENEZ Ysabel Jamie

5 BOMBITA Grazielle

6 CATINDIG JulietL

7 PACRES Mary Dominique

9 PARAN Audrey Kathryn

11 FRANCISCO Christine

12 MASANGKAY Mary Grace

13 ANGELES JuliaL

14 MARZAN Andrea

15 AGUILAR Rapril

17 EMNAS Fenela

23 DOROMAL Roma Joy
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1
9
9
1
5
3
6

1
14

9
3

15

Coach:
Assistant:

GIRON LERMA
OKUMU GODFREY

Referees: EUSEBIO Erlindo (NR) & CORPUZ Ryan Vincent (NR)

GTH
GFD 2

3 18
25

24
26

25
23

25
18

15
11

107
103

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:32 0:31 0:29 0:15 2:12

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

59 35011/30/2023

Pasig

PhilSports Arena

Match duration: Start: 14:01 End: 16:27 Total: 2:26
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
PVL ALL FILIPINO CONFERENCE 2023
Preliminaries


